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Harmonogram realizacji kursów rok 2020 
SIERPIEŃ- GRUDZIEŃ 

 

Nazwa kursu Termin 

wykonania 

Godziny 

od-do 

Liczba 

godzin 

Klasa/grupa Numer 

sali 

Realizator 

kursu 

 

Zawodowy kurs 

kreowania 

wizerunku w 

branży 

gastronomiczno-

hotelarskiej   

V EDYCJA 

(120h) 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 12.09.2020 

13.09.2020 
18.09.2020 

19.09.2020 

20.09.2020 
25.09.2020 

26.09.2020 

27.09.2020 
2.10.2020 

3.10.2020 

4.10.2020 
9.10.2020 

10.10.2020 

11.10.2020 
16.10.2020 

17.10.2020 

18.10.2020 

23.10.2020 

 

 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 
15.00-19.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 
15.00-19.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 
15.00-19.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 
15.00-19.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 
15.00-19.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 

15.00-19.00 

 

 

8 

8 
4 

8 

8 
4 

8 

8 
4 

8 

8 
4 

8 

8 
4 

8 

8 

4 

 

Grupa 10 

osobowa II 

Thot 

dz.9/chł.1  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sala nr.73 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Centrum 

Kształcenia 

Zawodowego 

s.c.Mariusz 

Kotarzewski 

Bartosz Prońko 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kurs barmański 

flair 

I EDYCJA 

(40h) 

 

24.08.2020 

25.08.2020 

26.08.2020 

27.08.2020 

28.08.2020 

 

 

 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 

 

 

 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

 

 

 

 

 

Grupa 10 

osobowa 

III/IVTŻiUG/ 

dz.9,chł.1 

 
 

 

Sala nr.70 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Centrum 

Kształcenia 

Zawodowego 

s.c.Mariusz 

Kotarzewski 

Bartosz Prońko 

 

 

Kurs dekoracji 

tortów i ciast 

III EDYCJA 

(30h) 

05.09.2020 

06.09.2020 

12.09.2020 

13.09.2020 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-15.00 

 

8 

8 

8 

6 

Grupa 10 

osobowa 

II/IIIC/2pTŻiUG, 

dz. 6/chł.4 

 

Sala 

nr.70 

Centrum 

Kształcenia 

Zawodowego 

s.c.Mariusz 

Kotarzewski 

Bartosz 

Prońko 
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Kurs 

projektowania 

dań 

restauracyjnych 

i foodpairing 

IVEDYCJA 

(16h) 

 

 

12.09.2020 

13.09.2020 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 
8 

8 

Grupa 10 

osobowa II/IV 

TŻiUG/2pThot 

dz.6, chł.4 
 

Sala 

nr.62 

Centrum 

Kształcenia 

Zawodowego 

s.c.Mariusz 

Kotarzewski 

Bartosz 

Prońko 

 

Kurs 

Welles&spa 

II EDYCJA 

(160h) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

02.02.2020 

08.02.2020 

09.02.2020 

15.02.2020 

16.02.2020 

22.02.2020 

23.02.2020 

29.02.2020 

01.03.2020 

22.08.2020 

23.08.2020 

24.08.2020 

25.08.2020 

26.08.2020 

27.08.2020 

28.08.2020 

29.08.2020 

30.08.2020 

05.09.2020 

06.09.2020 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 
 

 

Grupa 10 

osobowa  

I Thot/ 9 dz./ch 1 

 

 

Sala 

nr. 74 

Centrum 

Kształcenia 

Zawodowego 

s.c.Mariusz 

Kotarzewski 

Bartosz 

Prońko 

 

Kurs nowe 

trendy sztuki 

kulinarnej 

II EDYCJA 

(32h) 

 

 

 

26.09.2020 

27.09.2020 

10.10.2020 

11.10.2020 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 

8 

8 

8 

8 

 

Grupa 10 

osobowa II/IV 

TŻiUG/2 pThot 

dz.6, chł.4 

 

Sala 

nr. 62 

Centrum 

Kształcenia 

Zawodowego 

s.c.Mariusz 

Kotarzewski 

Bartosz 

Prońko 

Kurs dekoracji 

tortów i ciast 

IV EDYCJA 

(30h) 

 

19.09.2020 

20.09.2020 

26.09.2020 

27.09.2020 
 

 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-17.00 

9.00-15.00 

 

 

8 

8 

8 

6 
 

 

 

Grupa 10 

osobowa klasa 2 

ptż/ dz.7, chł.3 

 

 
 

 

 

Sala nr.70 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Centrum 

Kształcenia 

Zawodowego 

s.c.Mariusz 

Kotarzewski 

Bartosz Prońko 

 

 

 
 


